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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Francis Eanes          M20-29       1/111       16:22    5:12       32:16
2     Andy Parsel            M20-29       2/111       17:29    5:34       34:32
3     David Braun            M30-39       1/141       17:58    5:45       35:41
4     Nathan Swenson         M20-29       3/111       18:57    5:54       36:36
5     Jim Reichling          M30-39       2/141       18:54    5:54       36:38
6     Christopher Owen       M20-29       4/111       19:22    6:02       37:30
7     Peter Chriske          M20-29       5/111       19:30    6:06       37:50
8     Brendan Corrigan       M30-39       3/141       19:37    6:09       38:12
9     Cj Lafond              M30-39       4/141       19:41    6:18       39:05
10    Benjamin Stuckey       M20-29       6/111       20:17    6:18       39:08
11    Matthew Pomeroy        M30-39       5/141       19:55    6:18       39:08
12    John Franks            M30-39       6/141       19:55    6:24       39:42
13    Clayton Griessmeyer    M30-39       7/141       19:54    6:27       39:59
14    Jim Mott               M20-29       7/111       20:44    6:27       40:04
15    Dan Schreier           M20-29       8/111       20:36    6:28       40:09
16    Alan Gunderson         M30-39       8/141       20:52    6:31       40:30
17    Nick Morrison          M20-29       9/111       21:21    6:33       40:37
18    Jesse Helmig           M30-39       9/141       20:38    6:33       40:42
19    Jim Strick             M30-39      10/141       21:07    6:35       40:52
20    John Klatt             M30-39      11/141       20:41    6:37       41:02
21    Kenneth Laczkowski     M30-39      12/141       20:35    6:37       41:03
22    Patrick Kearney        M30-39      13/141       20:47    6:38       41:10
23    Anna Vanderpoel        F20-29       1/227       21:39    6:39       41:16
24    Luai Tabbal            M40-49       1/107       21:03    6:39       41:17
25    Peter Fillipi          M20-29      10/111       21:37    6:40       41:20
26    Bridger Mann-Wood      M20-29      11/111       21:32    6:40       41:22
27    Anna Robertson         F20-29       2/227       21:50    6:40       41:23
28    Scott Christofferson   M50-59        1/42       21:58    6:43       41:39
29    James Bickers          M30-39      14/141       21:36    6:44       41:45
30    Kristen Doster         F20-29       3/227       20:59    6:44       41:49
31    Benjamin Sykes         M30-39      15/141       21:43    6:45       41:52
32    Brandon Jones          M20-29      12/111       21:11    6:45       41:52
33    Bret Swenson           M40-49       2/107       21:17    6:46       41:57
34    Elika Coracides        F30-39       1/255       21:09    6:47       42:08
35    Ryan Cigler            M30-39      16/141       21:34    6:47       42:08
36    Eric Kingen            M20-29      13/111       21:57    6:48       42:14
37    Jim Berkelman          M40-49       3/107       21:31    6:48       42:15
38    Kristopher Neumann     M20-29      14/111       22:20    6:49       42:17
39    Cody Kleven            M30-39      17/141       22:04    6:52       42:39
40    Mac Schroeder          M30-39      18/141       22:17    6:54       42:50
41    Marc Malterer          M40-49       4/107       22:05    6:54       42:51
42    Sam Fauble             M15-19         1/9       21:42    6:55       42:55
43    Becky Kopidlansky      F30-39       2/255       21:40    6:55       42:58
44    Christopher McVey      M20-29      15/111       22:07    6:56       43:05
45    Bryan Dopkins          M30-39      19/141       21:53    6:58       43:12
46    Sean Hyland            M40-49       5/107       21:28    6:59       43:20
47    Bill Koenen            M40-49       6/107       21:56    6:59       43:23
48    Joshua Branch          M20-29      16/111       22:36    7:00       43:26
49    Corey Pagels           M30-39      20/141       22:20    7:01       43:32
50    Casey Ulrich           M20-29      17/111       22:32    7:02       43:39
51    David Callahan         M40-49       7/107       21:45    7:02       43:42
52    Kevin Zarecki          M40-49       8/107       22:11    7:03       43:45
53    Tom Guthrie            M20-29      18/111       22:36    7:05       43:55
54    Steven Grebel          M20-29      19/111       22:42    7:05       43:59
55    Robbie Enders          M30-39      21/141       22:51    7:05       44:00
56    David Brown            M20-29      20/111       23:14    7:06       44:02
57    Ryan Jester            M30-39      22/141       22:38    7:06       44:03
58    Austin Lentz           M20-29      21/111       22:23    7:07       44:08
59    Jeff Huizenga          M30-39      23/141       23:00    7:07       44:11
60    Matt Valentine         M40-49       9/107       22:30    7:07       44:12
61    Brian Peterson         M20-29      22/111       23:35    7:08       44:14
62    Michael Nelson         M50-59        2/42       23:35    7:08       44:14
63    Lucas Miller           M30-39      24/141       22:21    7:08       44:15
64    Gerard Hook            M40-49      10/107       22:51    7:09       44:20
65    Jeff Vande Zande       M40-49      11/107       22:30    7:09       44:22
66    Michael Klimmek        M20-29      23/111       24:38    7:10       44:27
67    Brian Wild             M40-49      12/107       22:42    7:10       44:28
68    Jeffrey Capaul         M40-49      13/107       22:40    7:12       44:39
69    Lindsey Labelle        F20-29       4/227       22:51    7:13       44:50
70    Daniel Smith           M20-29      24/111       22:51    7:14       44:52
71    Cassandra Bishell      F20-29       5/227       23:30    7:14       44:52
72    Dave Conant            M20-29      25/111       23:23    7:14       44:54
73    Russ Steinhorst        M40-49      14/107       23:23    7:17       45:11
74    Steve Hughes           M20-29      26/111       23:57    7:17       45:15
75    Doug Paull             M40-49      15/107       23:13    7:18       45:17
76    Michael Fischer        M20-29      27/111       22:50    7:18       45:18
77    John Pinzl             M20-29      28/111       24:44    7:18       45:18
78    Brian Burkel           M30-39      25/141       23:19    7:18       45:19
79    Dennis Saye            M50-59        3/42       23:16    7:20       45:30
80    Beau Dobson            M20-29      29/111       23:31    7:20       45:31
81    Scott Key              M30-39      26/141       23:22    7:20       45:31
82    Mark Schuh             M30-39      27/141       23:36    7:21       45:35
83    Jeff Sweet             M30-39      28/141       23:35    7:21       45:37
84    Erica Butt             F20-29       6/227       23:23    7:21       45:38
85    Nicole Rundahl         F30-39       3/255       23:23    7:22       45:42
86    John Moore             M30-39      29/141       23:11    7:22       45:43
87    Nathan Billmeyer       M30-39      30/141       23:17    7:23       45:48
88    Thomas Anderson Jr     M30-39      31/141       23:12    7:23       45:53
89    Lauren Griessmeyer     F30-39       4/255       23:39    7:24       45:58
90    Chris Lins             M20-29      30/111       23:47    7:25       46:04
91    Bill Shockley          M40-49      16/107       23:52    7:26       46:11
92    Gregory Drexler        M40-49      17/107       23:49    7:27       46:14
93    Jon Longley            M30-39      32/141       24:30    7:29       46:25
94    Andrew Blievernicht    M20-29      31/111       23:40    7:30       46:30
95    John Strohman          M40-49      18/107       23:38    7:30       46:31
96    Mindi Giftos           F30-39       5/255       23:24    7:30       46:33
97    William Morgan         M40-49      19/107       23:54    7:30       46:33
98    Joyce Ruhland          F40-49       1/121       23:59    7:30       46:35
99    John Short             M30-39      33/141       24:17    7:31       46:39
100   Johnny Brown           M40-49      20/107       24:10    7:31       46:39
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101   Dave Garfoot           M50-59        4/42       23:35    7:31       46:41
102   Maureen Gonter         F30-39       6/255       23:58    7:31       46:43
103   Scott Tebon            M40-49      21/107       23:45    7:31       46:43
104   Tom Alesia             M40-49      22/107       23:43    7:32       46:45
105   Daniel Mulkerin        M40-49      23/107       23:24    7:32       46:48
106   David Tordoff          M50-59        5/42       24:14    7:32       46:48
107   Anna Kamperschroer     F20-29       7/227       23:40    7:32       46:49
108   Bethany Rahja          F15-19        1/27       23:21    7:33       46:50
109   George Chavez          M40-49      24/107       24:05    7:33       46:52
110   Trey Callahan          M20-29      32/111       24:26    7:33       46:55
111   Lance McGrath          M40-49      25/107       24:12    7:34       46:56
112   Zachary Barber         M30-39      34/141       24:42    7:34       46:57
113   Nathan Schwartz        M20-29      33/111       24:38    7:34       47:00
114   Cris Folk              M50-59        6/42       23:59    7:35       47:03
115   Pete Kokko             M30-39      35/141       24:18    7:35       47:06
116   Dean Leonard           M50-59        7/42       24:05    7:36       47:11
117   Jen Schweigert         F30-39       7/255       24:01    7:37       47:16
118   Mark Walters           M40-49      26/107       24:02    7:37       47:16
119   Andy Pulvermacher      M30-39      36/141       24:53    7:38       47:23
120   Corey Murphy           M30-39      37/141       26:15    7:38       47:23
121   Dawn Okroley           F30-39       8/255       24:24    7:39       47:27
122   Nora Morrey            F20-29       8/227       24:30    7:39       47:29
123   Roberto Garcia Delgado M20-29      34/111       24:36    7:39       47:29
124   Douglas Paulson        M40-49      27/107       24:36    7:39       47:29
125   Roger Bird             M40-49      28/107       24:31    7:39       47:30
126   Della Huffman          F20-29       9/227       25:32    7:39       47:32
127   Michael Loughran       M50-59        8/42       24:14    7:40       47:35
128   Marcus Chacon          M40-49      29/107       24:26    7:40       47:36
129   Charles Ver Hoeve      M40-49      30/107       24:52    7:41       47:41
130   Lauren Riters          F40-49       2/121       24:33    7:41       47:45
131   Hannah Haight          F15-19        2/27       24:55    7:42       47:48
132   Eric Ristau            M20-29      35/111       25:14    7:42       47:48
133   Sean Strache           M30-39      38/141       24:17    7:42       47:49
134   Sidney Long            F15-19        3/27       24:18    7:42       47:50
135   Lara Mainella          F40-49       3/121       25:06    7:42       47:50
136   Katie Kuester          F30-39       9/255       25:13    7:42       47:51
137   Shannon Munn           F30-39      10/255       24:34    7:43       47:52
138   Andy Craven            M30-39      39/141       23:59    7:43       47:52
139   Becky McCabe           F30-39      11/255       25:11    7:43       47:53
140   Anne Mayer             F20-29      10/227       24:05    7:43       47:54
141   Michelle Espinoza      F40-49       4/121       24:19    7:44       48:01
142   Gail Tolbert           F50-59        1/49       24:39    7:44       48:01
143   Wayde Pringle          M40-49      31/107       24:39    7:45       48:05
144   Trista Pringle         F01-14         1/2       24:39    7:45       48:06
145   Warren Wenzel          M40-49      32/107       24:19    7:45       48:07
146   William Karls          M40-49      33/107       25:24    7:46       48:11
147   Dan Howe               M20-29      36/111       24:38    7:46       48:12
148   Ray Nigon              M40-49      34/107       24:41    7:46       48:13
149   Dave Gliniecki         M30-39      40/141       24:26    7:46       48:15
150   Susan Hebgen           F30-39      12/255       24:37    7:47       48:17
151   Kelley Flury           F40-49       5/121       24:48    7:47       48:18
152   Jennifer Voss          F30-39      13/255       24:53    7:47       48:20
153   Dave Vitale            M40-49      35/107       24:30    7:48       48:23
154   Leslee Larson          F40-49       6/121       25:04    7:48       48:25
155   Kathy Henderson        F50-59        2/49       24:54    7:49       48:29
156   Thaddeus Fredrick      M30-39      41/141       25:22    7:49       48:31
157   Travis Thompson        M30-39      42/141       25:01    7:49       48:33
158   Paul Pickar            M40-49      36/107       24:36    7:49       48:35
159   Christopher Moore      M20-29      37/111       24:52    7:50       48:36
160   Kristin Oehrlein       F40-49       7/121       24:58    7:50       48:36
161   James Klintworth       M20-29      38/111       25:28    7:50       48:38
162   Keith Woodward         M30-39      43/141       25:42    7:50       48:39
163   Kate Dobson            F40-49       8/121       25:02    7:50       48:41
164   Bjorn Hanson           M20-29      39/111       25:42    7:51       48:41
165   Therese Janecke        F20-29      11/227       24:34    7:51       48:43
166   John Craig             M30-39      44/141       24:43    7:51       48:44
167   Emily Niesen           F20-29      12/227       25:04    7:51       48:44
168   Scarlett O'Malley      F30-39      14/255       25:29    7:51       48:45
169   Paul Dietrich          M40-49      37/107       25:14    7:51       48:45
170   Billy Maybee           M50-59        9/42       24:56    7:51       48:46
171   Suzy Shain             F40-49       9/121       24:38    7:52       48:47
172   Abby Soderholm         F20-29      13/227       24:45    7:53       48:55
173   David Baldus           M40-49      38/107       26:00    7:53       48:56
174   Jenny Mohr             F30-39      15/255       25:00    7:54       49:00
175   Quinn Devlin           F20-29      14/227       25:22    7:54       49:04
176   Lee Walraven           M20-29      40/111       25:23    7:54       49:05
177   Charles Thomas         M40-49      39/107       24:29    7:54       49:05
178   Gregg Phillips         M40-49      40/107       24:16    7:55       49:07
179   Jameson Gavin          M20-29      41/111       25:45    7:55       49:09
180   Heather Hagen          F20-29      15/227       25:28    7:55       49:09
181   Eric Oliver            M30-39      45/141       26:22    7:55       49:12
182   Angela Patnode         F30-39      16/255       24:57    7:55       49:12
183   Aaron Halverson        M40-49      41/107       25:24    7:56       49:13
184   Rachel Keith           F30-39      17/255       25:38    7:56       49:14
185   Robert O'Malley        M50-59       10/42       25:37    7:56       49:15
186   Nick Reis              M20-29      42/111       25:44    7:56       49:17
187   Jason Schroeder        M30-39      46/141       25:32    7:57       49:19
188   Jeff Siedschlag        M20-29      43/111       25:45    7:57       49:19
189   Adam Beilke            M20-29      44/111       25:46    7:57       49:20
190   Marty Kvalheim         M40-49      42/107       25:16    7:57       49:22
191   Caitlin Phillips       F20-29      16/227       26:04    7:57       49:23
192   Leandro Teixeira       M30-39      47/141       25:58    7:57       49:23
193   Stephanie Thieman      F20-29      17/227       24:57    7:58       49:26
194   Gail White             F50-59        3/49       25:24    7:58       49:29
195   Sonja Micksch          F30-39      18/255       25:43    7:58       49:30
196   Dana Larsen            M20-29      45/111       26:22    7:59       49:35
197   Greg Opgenorth         M30-39      48/141       26:02    7:59       49:37
198   Sophia Friedson-Rideno F20-29      18/227       25:49    8:00       49:38
199   Robert Regan           M40-49      43/107       25:49    8:00       49:38
200   Eric Fink              M30-39      49/141       25:37    8:00       49:39
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201   Nick Miller            M30-39      50/141       25:52    8:00       49:39
202   Stephen Thompson       M30-39      51/141       24:26    8:00       49:39
203   David Bierman          M40-49      44/107       25:24    8:00       49:40
204   Laurie Krause          F40-49      10/121       25:52    8:00       49:40
205   Nicholas Earley        M30-39      52/141       25:21    8:00       49:40
206   Brian Link             M40-49      45/107       25:45    8:01       49:45
207   Stacy Baumeister       F30-39      19/255       25:37    8:02       49:52
208   Anthony Nastasi        M30-39      53/141       25:38    8:02       49:54
209   Beth Pringle           F50-59        4/49       25:39    8:03       49:57
210   Meghan Goldthorpe      F20-29      19/227       25:04    8:03       49:58
211   Kelly McDermott        M40-49      46/107       25:42    8:03       50:01
212   Michael Howe           M30-39      54/141       25:27    8:03       50:02
213   Christopher Reedy      M50-59       11/42       26:09    8:04       50:02
214   Melissa Keebler        F40-49      11/121       25:50    8:04       50:03
215   Margaret Sherman       F20-29      20/227       25:16    8:04       50:04
216   Caitlin Martin         F20-29      21/227       26:48    8:04       50:05
217   Henry Bode             M50-59       12/42       25:26    8:04       50:05
218   Kelli Greiber          F20-29      22/227       25:33    8:05       50:08
219   Dustin Lundt           M30-39      55/141       25:43    8:05       50:09
220   Eric Bakkum            M30-39      56/141       27:17    8:05       50:09
221   Doug Mitchell          M50-59       13/42       25:48    8:05       50:10
222   Joe Haser              M20-29      46/111       25:24    8:05       50:10
223   Maureen Sorensen       F30-39      20/255       25:41    8:05       50:11
224   Colleen Schell         F40-49      12/121       26:18    8:06       50:14
225   Lisa Williams          F30-39      21/255       25:43    8:06       50:17
226   Chris Schramm          M20-29      47/111       26:23    8:06       50:18
227   Travis Kirby           M30-39      57/141       25:48    8:06       50:20
228   Taryn Silber           F20-29      23/227       26:48    8:06       50:20
229   David Knauss           M40-49      47/107       26:31    8:07       50:21
230   Gregory Beal           M30-39      58/141       25:40    8:07       50:21
231   Christine Durkin       F20-29      24/227       26:04    8:07       50:24
232   Bridget Driscoll       F30-39      22/255       26:26    8:07       50:24
233   Ann Lanham             F30-39      23/255       25:51    8:07       50:26
234   Nicole Drives          F20-29      25/227       24:56    8:08       50:29
235   Paul Cusick            M30-39      59/141       25:21    8:08       50:32
236   Troy Steege            M30-39      60/141       26:25    8:08       50:32
237   Jay Sebok              M20-29      48/111       25:20    8:09       50:34
238   Tiffany Karalis        F15-19        4/27                8:09       50:35
239   Debra Larson           F30-39      24/255       25:40    8:09       50:35
240   Elynn Kann             F20-29      26/227       25:48    8:09       50:35
241   Brett MacArthur        M30-39      61/141       23:34    8:09       50:37
242   Adam Bayless           M20-29      49/111       25:59    8:10       50:41
243   Christopher Gabrielson M30-39      62/141       26:18    8:10       50:41
244   Andy Baldus            M40-49      48/107       26:07    8:10       50:41
245   Christine Jarrett      F30-39      25/255       25:37    8:10       50:42
246   Bill Wilcox            M50-59       14/42       26:19    8:10       50:43
247   David Paige            M20-29      50/111       25:25    8:10       50:45
248   Justin Gustafson       M20-29      51/111       26:14    8:11       50:46
249   Dennis Rhodes          M40-49      49/107       26:39    8:11       50:50
250   Rebecca Murray         F20-29      27/227       26:19    8:12       50:53
251   Mary Simon             F40-49      13/121       26:09    8:12       50:56
252   Jayne Baugher          F50-59        5/49       26:28    8:13       50:58
253   Sarah Hundt            F40-49      14/121       26:24    8:13       50:59
254   Randy Stark            M50-59       15/42       26:17    8:13       51:01
255   Robert Doyle           M40-49      50/107       25:37    8:13       51:01
256   Brian Kennedy          M50-59       16/42       26:30    8:14       51:05
257   Matt Maniscalco        M20-29      52/111       24:21    8:14       51:06
258   Holly Fisher           F20-29      28/227       28:30    8:14       51:07
259   Eren Tanyeri           M20-29      53/111       26:35    8:14       51:08
260   Maren Wille            F15-19        5/27       26:22    8:14       51:08
261   Amanda Ellmaker        F20-29      29/227       25:46    8:15       51:14
262   Patrick O'Connell      M20-29      54/111       26:06    8:15       51:15
263   Matt Bell              M30-39      63/141       25:38    8:16       51:20
264   Stacy Huegerich        F20-29      30/227       26:32    8:16       51:21
265   Brian Cripps           M30-39      64/141       25:36    8:16       51:21
266   Jenna Rindo            F40-49      15/121       25:59    8:16       51:21
267   Sarah Feenstra         F20-29      31/227       26:33    8:17       51:23
268   Kimberly Vaughan       F30-39      26/255       26:12    8:17       51:24
269   Alyssa Riesen          F20-29      32/227       25:54    8:17       51:26
270   Brian Back             M30-39      65/141       26:28    8:18       51:30
271   Cindy Boyle            F50-59        6/49       26:41    8:18       51:30
272   Jason Murray           M30-39      66/141       26:40    8:18       51:31
273   Michael Campi          M20-29      55/111       27:25    8:18       51:33
274   Thomas Wallhaus        M40-49      51/107       26:38    8:18       51:34
275   Jeffrey Storch         M40-49      52/107       27:55    8:19       51:36
276   David Craig            M30-39      67/141       26:29    8:19       51:37
277   Rebecca Alt            F20-29      33/227       28:30    8:19       51:39
278   Daniele Forlino        M30-39      68/141       25:50    8:19       51:40
279   Angela Alzoubi         F30-39      27/255       26:26    8:19       51:40
280   Alesha Finstad         F30-39      28/255       27:01    8:19       51:40
281   Donald Malchow         M20-29      56/111       30:04    8:20       51:43
282   Kenda Head             F40-49      16/121       26:45    8:20       51:44
283   Christian Borchardt    M30-39      69/141       25:24    8:20       51:45
284   Dawn Schattschneider   F30-39      29/255       27:23    8:20       51:47
285   Kara Thomas            F40-49      17/121       26:20    8:21       51:49
286   Chris Kleine           M30-39      70/141       26:21    8:21       51:49
287   Christopher Thomas     M40-49      53/107       26:02    8:21       51:49
288   Jennifer Rezin         F30-39      30/255       27:24    8:21       51:49
289   Jennifer Tibbett-Grady F30-39      31/255       27:19    8:21       51:53
290   Dan Chovanec           M40-49      54/107       27:20    8:22       51:54
291   Kathryn Deck           F40-49      18/121       27:11    8:22       51:54
292   Brandon Grady          M30-39      71/141       27:19    8:22       51:56
293   Sarah Kraszewski       F20-29      34/227       27:18    8:22       51:57
294   Andrea Zimmerman       F30-39      32/255       26:28    8:22       51:57
295   Carin Higgins          F40-49      19/121       25:50    8:22       51:57
296   Tiffany Hausmann       F20-29      35/227       26:21    8:23       52:00
297   Danielle Corrigan      F20-29      36/227       26:27    8:23       52:02
298   Lisa Gregorich         F40-49      20/121       27:28    8:23       52:03
299   Scott Nimm             M30-39      72/141       28:13    8:23       52:05
300   Sara Pedersen          F30-39      33/255       27:24    8:23       52:06
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301   Mark Schwinn           M30-39      73/141       26:09    8:24       52:06
302   Eric Powell            M30-39      74/141       26:27    8:24       52:07
303   Steve Wittmann         M50-59       17/42       26:48    8:24       52:08
304   Michael Raschella      M40-49      55/107       26:41    8:24       52:08
305   Dave Curtis            M30-39      75/141       27:02    8:24       52:10
306   James Kirui            M20-29      57/111       25:45    8:24       52:11
307   Ann Sheedy             F40-49      21/121       26:37    8:24       52:12
308   Mo Lubasi              M40-49      56/107       26:44    8:25       52:12
309   Stephanie Ganser       F30-39      34/255       27:04    8:25       52:14
310   Ashley Running         F30-39      35/255       27:46    8:25       52:14
311   Kimberly Rozum         F40-49      22/121       26:51    8:25       52:15
312   Kallie Blaine          F20-29      37/227       27:34    8:25       52:15
313   Carol Costanza         F20-29      38/227       26:35    8:25       52:15
314   Rosanne Theis          F50-59        7/49       27:14    8:25       52:15
315   Holly Sutton           F20-29      39/227       27:33    8:25       52:15
316   Darrell Crowe          M40-49      57/107       26:42    8:25       52:16
317   Kristi Vater           F30-39      36/255       26:31    8:25       52:16
318   Maggie Eckert          F20-29      40/227       27:25    8:25       52:17
319   Kallen Crowe           F15-19        6/27       26:41    8:25       52:17
320   Tanner Gilles          M15-19         2/9       26:32    8:25       52:17
321   Ben Fredrick           M20-29      58/111       27:04    8:25       52:17
322   Racheal Rodriguez      F40-49      23/121       26:30    8:25       52:18
323   Michael Marty          M40-49      58/107       26:53    8:26       52:20
324   Caitlin Frederick      F40-49      24/121       25:58    8:26       52:20
325   Keith Schulz           M30-39      76/141       26:21    8:26       52:23
326   Ethan Dade             M20-29      59/111       26:51    8:26       52:23
327   Hannah Thulin          F20-29      41/227       27:03    8:26       52:24
328   Jennifer Neugent       F20-29      42/227       26:53    8:27       52:26
329   Kaitlin Statz          F20-29      43/227       28:20    8:27       52:26
330   Edward McKenna         M20-29      60/111       28:19    8:27       52:27
331   Asuka Eguchi           F20-29      44/227       26:37    8:27       52:28
332   Wanda Meeteer          F40-49      25/121       27:07    8:27       52:28
333   Dennis Pauli           M40-49      59/107       26:47    8:27       52:31
334   Jodie Oelke            F30-39      37/255       28:17    8:28       52:34
335   Sara Kwitek            F30-39      38/255       27:11    8:28       52:34
336   Carrie Murphy          F30-39      39/255       27:24    8:28       52:35
337   Shawn Salvatore        F40-49      26/121       27:56    8:30       52:44
338   Shannon Wilks          F30-39      40/255       27:13    8:30       52:44
339   Zoe Schall             F20-29      45/227       26:55    8:30       52:45
340   Katie Gruber           F20-29      46/227       27:06    8:31       52:53
341   Deanna Regel           F40-49      27/121       27:03    8:31       52:53
342   Mary Marcus            F40-49      28/121       26:51    8:32       52:59
343   Erin McCombs           F40-49      29/121       27:04    8:32       52:59
344   Robin Weidman          F30-39      41/255       27:30    8:32       53:00
345   Scott Hetzel           M20-29      61/111       26:51    8:32       53:01
346   Marc Wolfman           M40-49      60/107       26:52    8:33       53:04
347   Patrick Lytle          M30-39      77/141       27:28    8:33       53:04
348   Sarah Stangland        F30-39      42/255       27:37    8:33       53:05
349   Jason Stangland        M30-39      78/141       27:37    8:33       53:06
350   Katie Bertalan         F20-29      47/227       28:24    8:33       53:08
351   Jessica Hoffmaster     F30-39      43/255       28:00    8:34       53:08
352   Greg Lagan             M50-59       18/42       26:51    8:34       53:11
353   D. Welsh               M30-39      79/141       27:25    8:34       53:11
354   Compton Kurtz          M40-49      61/107       26:33    8:34       53:13
355   Katie Kurtz            F40-49      30/121       26:37    8:34       53:13
356   Jeremy Geiszler        M30-39      80/141       24:46    8:35       53:16
357   Amanda Schulz          F20-29      48/227       27:33    8:35       53:17
358   John Howe              M40-49      62/107       26:16    8:35       53:20
359   Lauren Bednarz         F20-29      49/227       27:40    8:36       53:23
360   Bryan Bednarz          M20-29      62/111       27:41    8:36       53:23
361   Laura Jester           F30-39      44/255       27:37    8:37       53:31
362   Brad Wagner            M30-39      81/141       26:06    8:37       53:32
363   Nicholaus Williams     M20-29      63/111       28:42    8:37       53:33
364   Angie Markowsky        F30-39      45/255       28:38    8:38       53:36
365   Margaret McMahon       F40-49      31/121       27:37    8:38       53:36
366   Jack McMahon           M40-49      63/107       27:38    8:38       53:37
367   Hannah Miller Reynolds F20-29      50/227       28:01    8:39       53:41
368   Bryan Huebsch          M30-39      82/141       27:21    8:39       53:43
369   Luke Senz              M20-29      64/111       27:39    8:39       53:45
370   John Wagner            M50-59       19/42       26:23    8:40       53:46
371   Richard Wilberg        M50-59       20/42       27:46    8:40       53:46
372   Peter Ives             M50-59       21/42       27:40    8:40       53:47
373   Bill Rosenthal         M30-39      83/141       27:34    8:40       53:47
374   Neil Dinndorf          M30-39      84/141       28:01    8:40       53:50
375   Michael Truman         M40-49      64/107       27:25    8:40       53:51
376   Sara Lowery            F30-39      46/255       26:26    8:41       53:54
377   Tricia Schmidt         F30-39      47/255       27:05    8:41       53:54
378   Mattea Grumke          F15-19        7/27       26:33    8:41       53:56
379   Leslie Schumacher      F20-29      51/227       27:35    8:41       53:58
380   Candice Nielsen        F30-39      48/255       27:26    8:42       53:58
381   Kara Kasten            F20-29      52/227       28:10    8:42       53:58
382   Casey Hushon           F20-29      53/227       28:10    8:42       53:58
383   Nate Rasmussen         M20-29      65/111       28:16    8:42       53:59
384   Matt Rasmussen         M20-29      66/111       28:16    8:42       54:00
385   Holly Dahlman          F30-39      49/255       27:38    8:42       54:01
386   Jessica McMullin       F30-39      50/255       27:46    8:42       54:01
387   Emily Klinger          F30-39      51/255       27:30    8:42       54:02
388   Eric Lindsay           M20-29      67/111       28:56    8:42       54:02
389   Odessa Cole            F30-39      52/255       28:56    8:42       54:03
390   Rhiannon Tonies        F20-29      54/227       28:24    8:42       54:04
391   Cathy Liewen           F40-49      32/121       28:18    8:43       54:05
392   Alysa Bradley          F20-29      55/227       27:53    8:43       54:07
393   Jackson Hinde          M20-29      68/111       27:55    8:43       54:08
394   Matt Susen             M20-29      69/111       28:28    8:43       54:09
395   Warren Honkola         M50-59       22/42       28:00    8:44       54:13
396   Joe Gaber              M20-29      70/111       28:21    8:44       54:13
397   Brian Valitchka        M40-49      65/107       28:07    8:44       54:15
398   Denise Raterman        F30-39      53/255       27:44    8:45       54:19
399   Lisa Harmon            F40-49      33/121       27:57    8:45       54:21
400   Bobby Koren            M15-19         3/9       27:19    8:45       54:22
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401   Andrew Leighow         M20-29      71/111       28:35    8:45       54:22
402   Matthew McGowan        M20-29      72/111       28:16    8:46       54:24
403   Eric Chow              M20-29      73/111       28:29    8:46       54:25
404   Joseph Homme           M30-39      85/141       27:28    8:46       54:27
405   Katherine Kokko        F40-49      34/121       27:59    8:47       54:31
406   Molly Laufenberg       F15-19        8/27       28:14    8:47       54:33
407   Madeline Murphy        F15-19        9/27       28:15    8:47       54:34
408   Lisa Hagen             F30-39      54/255                8:47       54:34
409   Kami Wallner           F30-39      55/255       28:44    8:47       54:34
410   Lois Frazer            F30-39      56/255                8:47       54:35
411   Dayna Long             F20-29      56/227       28:26    8:48       54:35
412   Rebecca Kleinschnitz   F20-29      57/227       28:16    8:48       54:36
413   Stevie Lee             M20-29      74/111       28:31    8:48       54:36
414   Brian Truman           M30-39      86/141       28:43    8:48       54:38
415   Diana Thomas           F40-49      35/121       28:34    8:48       54:38
416   Kevin Hoppe            M30-39      87/141       26:19    8:48       54:39
417   Dawn Nelson            F40-49      36/121       27:58    8:48       54:41
418   Bilgin Macar           M30-39      88/141       27:01    8:49       54:42
419   Jackie O'Bryan         F30-39      57/255       27:46    8:49       54:43
420   Denise Killian         F40-49      37/121       27:47    8:49       54:44
421   Kent Killian           M40-49      66/107       27:48    8:49       54:45
422   Reed Foster            M30-39      89/141       27:17    8:49       54:45
423   Kristi Romberg         F30-39      58/255       28:08    8:50       54:49
424   Keith Ball             M30-39      90/141       26:51    8:50       54:50
425   Bradley Barbian        M30-39      91/141       28:31    8:50       54:52
426   Jon Stinemetz          M30-39      92/141       27:06    8:51       54:54
427   Samuel Douglass        M15-19         4/9       26:44    8:51       54:55
428   Matt Gibbons           M40-49      67/107       29:41    8:51       54:57
429   Dee Fussell            M40-49      68/107       28:09    8:51       54:58
430   Nicholas Kidd          M30-39      93/141       27:32    8:52       55:01
431   Matt Horner            M30-39      94/141       26:58    8:52       55:06
432   Kati Boland            F20-29      58/227       29:07    8:53       55:09
433   Jeff Gelhausen         M20-29      75/111       27:22    8:53       55:11
434   Erin Gelhausen         F20-29      59/227       27:24    8:53       55:11
435   Rachel Murray          F30-39      59/255       29:11    8:53       55:12
436   Kimberly Guenther      F30-39      60/255       28:40    8:54       55:14
437   Darci Kruchten         F50-59        8/49       28:23    8:54       55:16
438   Nathan Herzig          M30-39      95/141       27:54    8:54       55:16
439   Jenny Roberts          F30-39      61/255       27:49    8:54       55:17
440   Lindsey Finley         F20-29      60/227       27:37    8:55       55:19
441   Laura Wichert          F20-29      61/227       29:34    8:55       55:20
442   Mike Andersen          M50-59       23/42       28:00    8:55       55:21
443   Adam Kim               M40-49      69/107       27:52    8:55       55:25
444   April Pedersen         F20-29      62/227       29:03    8:55       55:25
445   Cassandra Warren       F20-29      63/227       26:56    8:56       55:25
446   Kimberly Zeitler       F20-29      64/227       28:43    8:56       55:26
447   Kathy Zemke            F50-59        9/49       28:48    8:56       55:27
448   Juan Lopez             M30-39      96/141       27:48    8:56       55:29
449   Lori Gianpaolo         F20-29      65/227       27:49    8:56       55:29
450   Nicole Chow            F30-39      62/255       28:42    8:56       55:30
451   Michael Tobin          M60-69         1/8       28:21    8:56       55:30
452   Joanie Dreger          F15-19       10/27       27:55    8:56       55:31
453   Stefan Boerboom        M30-39      97/141       27:54    8:56       55:31
454   Brian Kaye             M30-39      98/141       27:15    8:56       55:31
455   Andrew Aleckson        M20-29      76/111       29:51    8:57       55:32
456   Jake Aleckson          M20-29      77/111       29:51    8:57       55:32
457   Pam Krueger            F40-49      38/121       28:24    8:57       55:32
458   Peter Pittner          M50-59       24/42       29:06    8:57       55:33
459   Teresa Pittner         F20-29      66/227       29:06    8:57       55:33
460   Lori Sykes             F20-29      67/227       27:15    8:57       55:35
461   Jennifer Harland       F40-49      39/121       28:51    8:57       55:35
462   Greg Moser             M50-59       25/42       28:23    8:57       55:37
463   Ryan Johnson           M30-39      99/141       28:31    8:58       55:38
464   Lo Klink               F30-39      63/255       28:15    8:58       55:38
465   Jessica Leising        F30-39      64/255       28:31    8:58       55:39
466   Katie Conrad           F20-29      68/227       29:30    8:58       55:39
467   Parker Griebel         M15-19         5/9       25:19    8:58       55:41
468   Devin Little           M20-29      78/111       28:05    8:59       55:45
469   Paul Steichen          M40-49      70/107       27:35    8:59       55:47
470   Molly Paulson          F20-29      69/227       27:25    8:59       55:49
471   Jim Schweigert         M30-39     100/141       27:30    9:00       55:50
472   Jodi Fauser            F30-39      65/255       29:46    9:00       55:52
473   Erin Kaste             F30-39      66/255       29:00    9:00       55:53
474   Geoff Guist            M20-29      79/111       28:45    9:00       55:54
475   Mollie Stolbov         F20-29      70/227       29:23    9:00       55:55
476   Brian Rauls            M40-49      71/107       27:45    9:00       55:55
477   Mande Shecterle        F30-39      67/255       29:13    9:01       56:02
478   Thomas Coleman         M40-49      72/107       28:53    9:02       56:03
479   Kirk Keller            M50-59       26/42       28:11    9:02       56:05
480   Pj Gregoire            M30-39     101/141       29:37    9:02       56:05
481   Alice Pedersen         F50-59       10/49       29:04    9:02       56:05
482   Jaclyn Pautz           F20-29      71/227       29:47    9:02       56:06
483   Sui Ann Mao            F20-29      72/227       29:53    9:03       56:09
484   Teresa Lord            F30-39      68/255       28:00    9:03       56:10
485   Brian Laufenberg       M30-39     102/141       27:30    9:03       56:13
486   Gail Lange             F40-49      40/121       28:22    9:03       56:14
487   Lindsay Leno           F30-39      69/255       28:28    9:04       56:15
488   Nicole Anderson        F30-39      70/255       30:05    9:04       56:17
489   Jennifer Krantz        F40-49      41/121       28:49    9:04       56:20
490   Tim McDowell           M40-49      73/107       29:35    9:05       56:24
491   Jill Koenings          F30-39      71/255       29:04    9:05       56:24
492   Peter Cavnar           M30-39     103/141       29:17    9:05       56:25
493   Samantha Morello       F30-39      72/255       29:41    9:05       56:25
494   Alyssa Voegeli         F20-29      73/227       28:49    9:05       56:26
495   Katie Johnson          F20-29      74/227       29:41    9:05       56:27
496   Ann Valley             F40-49      42/121       28:39    9:06       56:27
497   Kristen Schroeder      F20-29      75/227       29:02    9:06       56:27
498   Amy Mauel              F30-39      73/255       29:10    9:06       56:29
499   Eleanor Lewis          F20-29      76/227       28:52    9:07       56:34
500   Amanda Pries           F30-39      74/255       29:13    9:07       56:35
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501   Jess Barber            F30-39      75/255       30:01    9:07       56:35
502   Samuel Scheiber        M30-39     104/141       28:40    9:07       56:35
503   Dani Green             F30-39      76/255       29:07    9:07       56:37
504   Clark Green            M30-39     105/141       29:07    9:07       56:37
505   Dana Halverson         F40-49      43/121       28:32    9:07       56:37
506   Megan Treleven         F20-29      77/227       28:20    9:07       56:37
507   Tracy Palmer           F20-29      78/227       28:21    9:07       56:37
508   Kelly Gill             F40-49      44/121       29:08    9:07       56:38
509   Kira Femrite           F30-39      77/255       30:05    9:08       56:41
510   Kim Harbort            F40-49      45/121       30:04    9:08       56:41
511   Carinne McGowan        F30-39      78/255       28:31    9:08       56:43
512   Laura Egnash           F40-49      46/121       27:52    9:09       56:47
513   Alexandra Dolhun       F30-39      79/255       29:09    9:09       56:47
514   George Marcus          M50-59       27/42       29:01    9:09       56:48
515   Jennie Liston          F30-39      80/255       28:33    9:09       56:48
516   David Appleyard        M30-39     106/141       29:34    9:09       56:50
517   Kristin Kroll          F30-39      81/255       28:40    9:10       56:52
518   Sarah Carlson          F20-29      79/227       28:52    9:10       56:54
519   Sarah Gaskell          F40-49      47/121       29:27    9:10       56:54
520   Liz Pomeroy            F30-39      82/255       28:34    9:10       56:54
521   Andrea Mischka         F20-29      80/227       28:52    9:10       56:54
522   Steve Wright           M50-59       28/42       30:43    9:10       56:56
523   Debbie Ross            F40-49      48/121       29:41    9:10       56:56
524   Konner Schmaltz        M20-29      80/111       28:13    9:10       56:57
525   Jeremy Piontek         M40-49      74/107       29:45    9:12       57:05
526   Megan Gibson           F30-39      83/255       28:18    9:12       57:06
527   Tasha Hebert           F20-29      81/227       27:13    9:12       57:08
528   Leah Bavery            F30-39      84/255       29:34    9:12       57:08
529   Marie Frank            F20-29      82/227       29:48    9:12       57:10
530   Victor Crentsil        M20-29      81/111       28:45    9:12       57:10
531   Emily Berns            F20-29      83/227       29:50    9:12       57:10
532   Hanna Vadeboncoeur     F20-29      84/227       29:50    9:13       57:11
533   Cathie Hensel          F40-49      49/121       28:38    9:13       57:15
534   Jessica Blois          F30-39      85/255       30:07    9:13       57:16
535   Sue Chapman            F40-49      50/121       28:53    9:13       57:16
536   Kathleen Willmot       F20-29      85/227       30:11    9:14       57:18
537   Troy Kleinheinz        M30-39     107/141       29:21    9:14       57:18
538   Melanie Kleinheinz     F30-39      86/255       29:23    9:14       57:20
539   Teresa Olson           F20-29      86/227       30:18    9:14       57:22
540   Lindsy Giese           F30-39      87/255       30:07    9:15       57:24
541   Andrew Seltzman        M20-29      82/111       29:54    9:15       57:24
542   Mary Arnett            F30-39      88/255       30:07    9:15       57:24
543   Emily Iehl             F20-29      87/227       31:35    9:15       57:25
544   Fran Breit             F50-59       11/49       29:38    9:15       57:26
545   Richard Dworak         M30-39     108/141       29:53    9:15       57:26
546   Stephanie Koplin       F30-39      89/255       30:12    9:15       57:26
547   Rachel Brummel         F30-39      90/255       29:52    9:15       57:27
548   Mary Haynes            F30-39      91/255       30:31    9:15       57:27
549   Lindsey Douglass       F15-19       11/27       30:07    9:16       57:34
550   Paul Klinkhammer       M20-29      83/111       29:58    9:17       57:36
551   Brian Hoelscher        M30-39     109/141       28:28    9:17       57:37
552   Kathleen Scholl        F50-59       12/49       29:20    9:17       57:37
553   Steven Glissendorf     M40-49      75/107       27:46    9:17       57:37
554   Alexandra Turner       F20-29      88/227       29:41    9:17       57:37
555   McKenzie Saunders      F20-29      89/227       29:34    9:17       57:38
556   Brian Holt             M30-39     110/141       29:59    9:17       57:39
557   Charles Lombardo       M60-69         2/8       29:20    9:17       57:39
558   Nicole Stockburger     F40-49      51/121       29:10    9:17       57:39
559   Megan Dobesh           F30-39      92/255       30:01    9:18       57:44
560   Allison Schulz         F20-29      90/227       29:53    9:18       57:44
561   Catherine Short        F20-29      91/227       29:31    9:18       57:47
562   Heidi Finke            F30-39      93/255       30:10    9:18       57:47
563   Heather Hill           F30-39      94/255       30:10    9:18       57:48
564   Amanda Splan           F20-29      92/227       29:02    9:19       57:48
565   Nikki Kundert          F20-29      93/227       30:04    9:19       57:50
566   Stephanie Gutzmer      F20-29      94/227       30:04    9:19       57:50
567   Tom Strauch            M40-49      76/107       28:32    9:19       57:51
568   Jamie Goede            F20-29      95/227       29:44    9:19       57:51
569   Robert Belle           M15-19         6/9       27:32    9:20       57:56
570   Allison Prajapati      F20-29      96/227       30:05    9:20       57:56
571   Pratik Prajapati       M20-29      84/111       30:05    9:20       57:56
572   Jessica Benish         F20-29      97/227       29:20    9:20       57:57
573   Jason Klein            M30-39     111/141       27:59    9:20       57:58
574   Emily Doyle            F15-19       12/27       29:05    9:20       58:00
575   Alicia Barnes          F20-29      98/227       29:19    9:21       58:03
576   Sam Rosenthal          M15-19         7/9       29:26    9:21       58:05
577   Nancy Schlottke        F40-49      52/121       29:13    9:22       58:07
578   Abigail Davis          F30-39      95/255       30:03    9:22       58:09
579   Amanda Loescher        F20-29      99/227       30:04    9:22       58:09
580   Gregory Senz           M50-59       29/42       29:22    9:22       58:09
581   Steven Ankney          M20-29      85/111       28:58    9:22       58:10
582   Traci Heinz            F30-39      96/255       30:02    9:22       58:10
583   Rocco Delmedico        M20-29      86/111       29:41    9:23       58:15
584   Laura Hanks            F20-29     100/227       29:41    9:23       58:15
585   Joseph Brady           M20-29      87/111       29:43    9:23       58:16
586   Ashley Banning         F20-29     101/227       29:15    9:23       58:19
587   David Cagigal          M60-69         3/8       29:31    9:24       58:19
588   Keith Poulsen          M30-39     112/141       29:41    9:24       58:20
589   Ashley Alonso          F20-29     102/227       29:50    9:24       58:22
590   Robin Rinehart         F40-49      53/121       29:19    9:24       58:22
591   Catherine Johnston     F30-39      97/255       30:22    9:24       58:23
592   Marjorie Ready         F50-59       13/49       29:23    9:24       58:23
593   Audra Rothwell         F20-29     103/227       29:26    9:24       58:23
594   Jessica Beversdorf     F30-39      98/255       30:21    9:25       58:26
595   Kris Eggers            M30-39     113/141       29:44    9:25       58:27
596   Jessica Kasha          F20-29     104/227       29:44    9:25       58:28
597   Nick Carvin            M30-39     114/141       28:00    9:25       58:29
598   Hannah Lohmeier        F15-19       13/27       28:21    9:25       58:31
599   Meredith Benesh        F20-29     105/227       31:53    9:26       58:31
600   Michelle Cornell       F15-19       14/27       28:30    9:26       58:32
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601   Stacey Schultz         F20-29     106/227       31:54    9:26       58:32
602   Angela Kamoske         F30-39      99/255       30:26    9:26       58:33
603   Jason Miller           M30-39     115/141       30:27    9:26       58:34
604   Krista Verhelst        F30-39     100/255       30:26    9:26       58:34
605   Lisa Davidson          F40-49      54/121       29:57    9:26       58:36
606   Melissa Brandt         F30-39     101/255       29:28    9:27       58:38
607   Heidi Frosch           F30-39     102/255       30:36    9:27       58:41
608   Adam Haried            M30-39     116/141       29:27    9:27       58:43
609   David Ballmann         M50-59       30/42       30:36    9:27       58:43
610   Renee Mikonowicz       F30-39     103/255       29:28    9:27       58:43
611   Steve Zanon            M40-49      77/107       30:36    9:27       58:43
612   Rebecca Peot           F15-19       15/27       31:01    9:28       58:44
613   Jennifer Stevens       F40-49      55/121       29:58    9:28       58:45
614   Megan Lane             F30-39     104/255       30:54    9:28       58:47
615   Matt Parnell           M40-49      78/107       30:51    9:29       58:53
616   Jeremy Deuchars        M20-29      88/111       29:04    9:30       58:57
617   Maneesh Arora          M40-49      79/107       29:53    9:30       58:58
618   Lyndsey Craven         F20-29     107/227       29:37    9:30       58:59
619   Katherine Nelson       F40-49      56/121       29:58    9:30       59:00
620   Laura Dopkins          F20-29     108/227       29:48    9:30       59:01
621   Kim Gwyn               F30-39     105/255       30:21    9:31       59:03
622   Laura Zeller           F30-39     106/255       29:59    9:31       59:05
623   Brenda Bond            F30-39     107/255       30:08    9:31       59:06
624   Luke Hoffman           M20-29      89/111       30:30    9:32       59:09
625   April Bakken           F30-39     108/255       30:56    9:32       59:10
626   James Lauby            M40-49      80/107       30:57    9:32       59:11
627   Alison Monday          F20-29     109/227       30:42    9:32       59:13
628   Sara Dillon            F30-39     109/255       29:45    9:32       59:14
629   Alyssa Dunsirn         F30-39     110/255       30:05    9:33       59:16
630   Dawn Everson           F30-39     111/255       29:33    9:33       59:16
631   Fay Sukow              F40-49      57/121       29:51    9:33       59:16
632   Sara Eckerman          F20-29     110/227       30:22    9:33       59:17
633   Melissa Weinfurter     F30-39     112/255       30:33    9:33       59:18
634   Cheryl Gandolph        F50-59       14/49       30:03    9:33       59:20
635   Michelle Somes-Booher  F40-49      58/121       30:14    9:33       59:20
636   Ann Obrien             F50-59       15/49       30:04    9:33       59:20
637   Jennifer Lenger        F20-29     111/227       30:52    9:33       59:21
638   Therese Breunig        F20-29     112/227       30:48    9:34       59:21
639   Jennifer Steele        F40-49      59/121       30:24    9:34       59:22
640   Hollis Rudiger         F30-39     113/255       31:04    9:34       59:22
641   Julianne Redfern       F40-49      60/121       29:31    9:34       59:23
642   Joanie Conley          F50-59       16/49       29:58    9:34       59:24
643   Brent Rusch            M40-49      81/107       29:13    9:34       59:24
644   Megan Kenney           F30-39     114/255       31:53    9:34       59:25
645   Christopher Tilmann    M30-39     117/141       31:52    9:34       59:25
646   Manbeena Sekhon        F30-39     115/255       30:21    9:34       59:26
647   Jessie Demars          F30-39     116/255       29:41    9:35       59:31
648   Donia Meyer            F30-39     117/255       30:51    9:35       59:32
649   Pam Young              F30-39     118/255       30:07    9:35       59:32
650   Robert Usselman        M30-39     118/141       30:36    9:35       59:32
651   Leah Usselman          F30-39     119/255       30:37    9:35       59:33
652   Julia Cox              F30-39     120/255       31:01    9:36       59:34
653   Sandra Carroll         F20-29     113/227       29:58    9:36       59:35
654   Mark Harper            M40-49      82/107       30:27    9:36       59:37
655   Christine Parks        F40-49      61/121       30:13    9:36       59:39
656   David Cradler          M40-49      83/107       29:57    9:37       59:41
657   Jon Mahuta             M40-49      84/107       30:59    9:37       59:44
658   Geoff Wood             M20-29      90/111       28:58    9:38       59:48
659   Julia Weinberger       F50-59       17/49       30:00    9:38       59:50
660   Rachel Stalheim        F30-39     121/255       30:27    9:38       59:50
661   Nicole Faust           F20-29     114/227       31:15    9:39       59:52
662   Sarah Brenden          F20-29     115/227       30:15    9:39       59:53
663   Sarah Bregg            F20-29     116/227       31:21    9:39       59:53
664   Carolyn Wuethrich      F50-59       18/49       30:15    9:39       59:54
665   Dana Torres            F40-49      62/121       31:08    9:39       59:56
666   Andrea Roberts         F20-29     117/227       31:03    9:39       59:57
667   Kristina Sykes         F15-19       16/27       28:44    9:40     1:00:03
668   Teri Condon            F40-49      63/121       31:09    9:40     1:00:04
669   Carrie Waschitz        F30-39     122/255       29:59    9:41     1:00:06
670   Laura McGraw           F20-29     118/227       30:31    9:41     1:00:07
671   Steve Jacobson         M40-49      85/107       31:12    9:41     1:00:08
672   Jennifer Punzel        F40-49      64/121       30:45    9:41     1:00:09
673   Krista Arco            F30-39     123/255       30:58    9:41     1:00:10
674   Guadalupe Mangin       F40-49      65/121       30:58    9:41     1:00:10
675   Susan Maccall          F40-49      66/121       31:13    9:42     1:00:11
676   Lise Bower             F40-49      67/121       31:04    9:42     1:00:12
677   Melanie Harper         F30-39     124/255       31:08    9:42     1:00:13
678   Kim Wittenberger       F30-39     125/255       29:21    9:42     1:00:13
679   Troy Gallipeau         M40-49      86/107       32:34    9:42     1:00:13
680   Tom Moran              M20-29      91/111       30:37    9:42     1:00:15
681   Sara Blake             F20-29     119/227       30:37    9:42     1:00:15
682   Angela Thomas          F30-39     126/255       28:28    9:42     1:00:16
683   Hallie Funk            F15-19       17/27       30:58    9:43     1:00:18
684   Molly Zemke            F20-29     120/227       31:39    9:43     1:00:18
685   Breann Boggs           F30-39     127/255       30:27    9:43     1:00:19
686   Nick Molek             M30-39     119/141       30:38    9:43     1:00:23
687   Brent Berger           M30-39     120/141       30:39    9:43     1:00:23
688   Meeghan Fox            F30-39     128/255       31:53    9:44     1:00:24
689   Kyle McDermott         M20-29      92/111       31:22    9:44     1:00:26
690   Gwen Sieja             F20-29     121/227       30:32    9:44     1:00:28
691   Kristen Braun          F30-39     129/255       31:44    9:45     1:00:30
692   Katie Homar            F30-39     130/255       30:23    9:45     1:00:33
693   Lisa Zickert           F30-39     131/255       31:04    9:46     1:00:37
694   Len Wachniak           M50-59       31/42       31:51    9:46     1:00:37
695   Liz Voss               F30-39     132/255       30:10    9:46     1:00:39
696   Daniel Tortorice       M60-69         4/8       30:44    9:47     1:00:43
697   Jacquelyne Kirk        F20-29     122/227       31:12    9:47     1:00:44
698   Craig Mortvedt         M30-39     121/141       31:28    9:47     1:00:45
699   Natalie Benson         F20-29     123/227       30:27    9:47     1:00:46
700   Cheryl Mortvedt        F30-39     133/255       31:29    9:47     1:00:47
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701   Jennifer Land          F20-29     124/227       30:04    9:47     1:00:47
702   Jessica Eitrem         F20-29     125/227       31:28    9:47     1:00:48
703   Cameron Yazdani        M30-39     122/141       30:04    9:47     1:00:48
704   Kelsey Weibel          F20-29     126/227       30:51    9:48     1:00:49
705   David Briles           M60-69         5/8       32:08    9:48     1:00:51
706   Katie Hackett          F30-39     134/255       30:37    9:49     1:00:55
707   William Knudson        M40-49      87/107       31:23    9:49     1:00:59
708   Eric Barrows           M40-49      88/107       29:59    9:49     1:01:00
709   Rory Mitchell          M15-19         8/9       32:58    9:49     1:01:00
710   Alyssa Maurer          F20-29     127/227       31:22    9:50     1:01:01
711   Tyson Villarreal       M20-29      93/111       31:22    9:50     1:01:01
712   Donna Schauer          F40-49      68/121       31:36    9:50     1:01:02
713   Brittany Smith         F20-29     128/227       31:13    9:50     1:01:03
714   Brittani Vanderweerd   F20-29     129/227       31:13    9:50     1:01:04
715   Jennifer Shohoney      F40-49      69/121       31:07    9:50     1:01:06
716   Dawn Eskau             F50-59       19/49       31:27    9:51     1:01:07
717   Jeanine Ramsdell       F50-59       20/49       30:27    9:51     1:01:10
718   Holly Knudtson         F20-29     130/227       29:56    9:51     1:01:11
719   Cyndi Eggers           F30-39     135/255       30:18    9:51     1:01:12
720   Amanda Haggerty        F20-29     131/227       31:44    9:52     1:01:13
721   Leesa Schlimgen        F40-49      70/121       30:11    9:53     1:01:20
722   Ellie Boebel           F30-39     136/255       32:02    9:53     1:01:21
723   Marni Bekkedal         F40-49      71/121       31:54    9:53     1:01:24
724   Jennifer Grosso        F30-39     137/255       31:54    9:53     1:01:24
725   Melinda Douglass       F50-59       21/49       31:35    9:54     1:01:26
726   Amie Borgelt           F30-39     138/255       32:11    9:54     1:01:26
727   Jennifer Fiorenza      F30-39     139/255       32:10    9:54     1:01:27
728   Kristin Tiemeyer       F30-39     140/255       32:12    9:54     1:01:27
729   Katie Shookman         F20-29     132/227       29:50    9:54     1:01:27
730   Brian Poirier          M40-49      89/107       31:40    9:54     1:01:28
731   Shannon Linse          F30-39     141/255       30:49    9:54     1:01:28
732   Laura Belanger Tess    F30-39     142/255       30:54    9:54     1:01:30
733   Cathy Vos              F40-49      72/121       31:22    9:54     1:01:31
734   Kurt Zemke             M50-59       32/42       31:26    9:55     1:01:33
735   Sally Priola           F40-49      73/121       31:40    9:55     1:01:35
736   Jason Hasenstein       M30-39     123/141       30:15    9:55     1:01:36
737   Tonya Ryan             F30-39     143/255       32:30    9:55     1:01:37
738   Jeana Farmer           F30-39     144/255       32:30    9:55     1:01:38
739   Kara Capaul            F30-39     145/255       31:07    9:56     1:01:38
740   Kathleen Klein         F20-29     133/227       30:45    9:56     1:01:38
741   Jacob Valentine        M50-59       33/42       32:16    9:56     1:01:40
742   Tammy Gibbons          F40-49      74/121       31:04    9:57     1:01:49
743   Patricia Liu           F20-29     134/227       30:11    9:58     1:01:51
744   Dave Hunt              M60-69         6/8       30:46    9:58     1:01:51
745   Mary Sue Walters       F50-59       22/49       31:40    9:58     1:01:51
746   Joy O'Brien            F30-39     146/255       33:19    9:58     1:01:56
747   Christina Baker        F20-29     135/227       32:03    9:59     1:01:57
748   Sara Friar             F30-39     147/255       32:03    9:59     1:01:58
749   Jennifer Aleckson      F20-29     136/227       31:15    9:59     1:01:59
750   Christine Belle        F40-49      75/121       30:57    9:59     1:01:59
751   Sheila McCabe          F30-39     148/255       30:57   10:00     1:02:03
752   Linda Kish             F50-59       23/49       31:41   10:00     1:02:04
753   Dan Wierzba            M30-39     124/141       30:37   10:01     1:02:11
754   Leah Malott            F30-39     149/255       33:06   10:01     1:02:12
755   Beth Wright            F20-29     137/227       32:06   10:01     1:02:13
756   Jennifer Williams      F30-39     150/255       31:24   10:02     1:02:15
757   Steve Williams         M40-49      90/107       31:23   10:02     1:02:16
758   Melissa Maag           F30-39     151/255       31:58   10:02     1:02:17
759   Connie Hoffmann        F40-49      76/121       32:00   10:02     1:02:18
760   Amy Hart               F30-39     152/255       30:33   10:02     1:02:19
761   Beth Scott             F20-29     138/227       32:37   10:02     1:02:19
762   Stephanie Housh        F30-39     153/255       32:37   10:02     1:02:20
763   Scott Stanley          M50-59       34/42       32:24   10:02     1:02:20
764   Jodie Baber            F40-49      77/121       31:45   10:02     1:02:21
765   Alexander Fergot       M20-29      94/111       30:04   10:02     1:02:21
766   Jenna Litscher         F15-19       18/27       34:00   10:03     1:02:25
767   Katie Stanczyk         F20-29     139/227       31:21   10:03     1:02:25
768   Ryan McCulloch         M30-39     125/141       31:56   10:03     1:02:26
769   Melissa Bundy          F20-29     140/227       31:56   10:03     1:02:26
770   Leslie Abegglen        F40-49      78/121       32:30   10:04     1:02:29
771   Meagan Coates          F20-29     141/227       35:55   10:04     1:02:30
772   Jerry Schulz           M50-59       35/42       31:50   10:04     1:02:31
773   Laura Rankin           F20-29     142/227       31:19   10:04     1:02:32
774   Diana Yang             F20-29     143/227       31:12   10:04     1:02:33
775   Angela Rieves          F20-29     144/227       32:40   10:05     1:02:34
776   Mary Brauchla          F20-29     145/227       32:41   10:05     1:02:35
777   Jennifer Kessler       F30-39     154/255       32:33   10:05     1:02:37
778   Jill Geyer             F40-49      79/121       32:33   10:05     1:02:37
779   Christine Gruetzmacher F30-39     155/255       31:49   10:05     1:02:38
780   Kevin Proper           M20-29      95/111       31:12   10:05     1:02:38
781   Katie Buonincontro     F20-29     146/227       32:34   10:05     1:02:39
782   Grace Litscher         F15-19       19/27       34:00   10:06     1:02:42
783   Mariah Flynn           F20-29     147/227       32:14   10:06     1:02:42
784   Kyle Morrow            M30-39     126/141       32:23   10:07     1:02:46
785   Barbara Conger         F30-39     156/255       30:39   10:07     1:02:47
786   Charles Conger         M30-39     127/141       30:40   10:07     1:02:47
787   Rodney Loving          M30-39     128/141       32:25   10:07     1:02:49
788   Matt Flynn             M30-39     129/141       32:27   10:07     1:02:51
789   Erik Winsand           M20-29      96/111       29:23   10:07     1:02:52
790   Craig Murtha           M30-39     130/141       32:30   10:08     1:02:52
791   Andrea Gunn            F30-39     157/255       32:35   10:08     1:02:55
792   Cindy Flory            F50-59       24/49       32:04   10:08     1:02:57
793   Gail Pilon             F50-59       25/49       31:34   10:09     1:02:59
794   Anita Cornell          F40-49      80/121       32:05   10:09     1:02:59
795   Helen Jones            F40-49      81/121       32:04   10:09     1:02:59
796   Amanda Hankes          F20-29     148/227       31:53   10:09     1:03:03
797   Heather King           F30-39     158/255       32:14   10:10     1:03:05
798   Scott Schwartz         M50-59       36/42       31:58   10:10     1:03:06
799   Scott Reeser           M30-39     131/141       32:36   10:10     1:03:08
800   Maria Peot             F20-29     149/227       32:13   10:10     1:03:08
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801   Cassie Jabs            F30-39     159/255       30:46   10:10     1:03:08
802   Kathleen Hoelscher     F30-39     160/255       32:23   10:10     1:03:09
803   David Schram           M40-49      91/107       33:54   10:10     1:03:11
804   Kari Knutson           F30-39     161/255       32:20   10:11     1:03:13
805   Mark Helmke            M40-49      92/107       31:56   10:11     1:03:13
806   Rachel Toepfer         F20-29     150/227       31:27   10:12     1:03:19
807   Jason Disbrow          M30-39     132/141       31:26   10:14     1:03:34
808   Melissa Gaffney        F20-29     151/227       32:16   10:15     1:03:37
809   Britney McKay          F20-29     152/227       32:28   10:15     1:03:37
810   Amanda Hollar          F30-39     162/255       33:59   10:15     1:03:40
811   Stephanien Nienaber    F20-29     153/227       31:24   10:15     1:03:41
812   Cindi Kelm-Nelson      F20-29     154/227       31:36   10:16     1:03:42
813   Lindsey Larson         F20-29     155/227       32:00   10:16     1:03:43
814   Elizabeth Radloff      F20-29     156/227       32:01   10:16     1:03:43
815   Molly Blum             F20-29     157/227       31:00   10:16     1:03:43
816   Victoria Lewis         F20-29     158/227       32:01   10:16     1:03:45
817   Katie Low              F30-39     163/255       34:00   10:16     1:03:45
818   Keely Gaherty          F20-29     159/227       31:29   10:16     1:03:48
819   Rebecca Braselton      F30-39     164/255       32:52   10:17     1:03:49
820   Jade Fea               F30-39     165/255       32:51   10:17     1:03:49
821   Michael Raterman       M40-49      93/107       31:28   10:17     1:03:49
822   Lisa Oliver-Bell       F50-59       26/49       32:56   10:17     1:03:49
823   Beth Klosowski         F40-49      82/121       32:52   10:17     1:03:52
824   Kaycee Toay            F20-29     160/227       31:32   10:17     1:03:53
825   Alison Bossler         F30-39     166/255       31:47   10:17     1:03:54
826   Justin Lee             M20-29      97/111       32:55   10:18     1:03:57
827   Bo Kim                 F20-29     161/227       32:55   10:18     1:03:58
828   Dwight Darin           M40-49      94/107       35:06   10:18     1:03:59
829   Mary Eileen Raymond    F20-29     162/227       33:21   10:18     1:04:00
830   Julie Unite            F30-39     167/255       33:19   10:19     1:04:02
831   Bridget Woodruff       F20-29     163/227       32:38   10:19     1:04:04
832   Reina Most             F20-29     164/227       32:39   10:19     1:04:05
833   Megan Lee              F20-29     165/227       32:55   10:19     1:04:07
834   Justine Suleski        F20-29     166/227       31:32   10:20     1:04:10
835   Lisa Misner            F30-39     168/255       32:09   10:20     1:04:11
836   Gina Vor Keller        F30-39     169/255       33:40   10:21     1:04:18
837   Cassandra Nunez        F30-39     170/255       33:16   10:22     1:04:22
838   Cheryl Syke            F40-49      83/121       32:27   10:22     1:04:24
839   Melissa Schultz        F15-19       20/27       31:57   10:22     1:04:24
840   Christina Kasprzyk     F30-39     171/255       32:04   10:22     1:04:24
841   Sheri Rose             F50-59       27/49       32:51   10:23     1:04:27
842   Megan Costello         F20-29     167/227       33:03   10:23     1:04:27
843   Jill Litscher          F40-49      84/121       34:01   10:23     1:04:28
844   Diane West             F50-59       28/49       32:51   10:23     1:04:28
845   Wendy Cole             F20-29     168/227       33:34   10:23     1:04:28
846   Jo Christofferson      F40-49      85/121       33:35   10:23     1:04:30
847   Steve Sogard           M40-49      95/107       33:16   10:25     1:04:38
848   Natalie Fryda          F30-39     172/255       36:14   10:25     1:04:39
849   Andrea Blanchard       F30-39     173/255       36:15   10:25     1:04:39
850   Serena Petri           F30-39     174/255       33:17   10:25     1:04:39
851   Paige Albiero          F15-19       21/27       31:21   10:25     1:04:42
852   Tiffany Pelanek        F40-49      86/121       32:41   10:25     1:04:43
853   Jamie Farah            F30-39     175/255       34:37   10:26     1:04:44
854   Cynthia Baricos        F30-39     176/255       33:21   10:26     1:04:49
855   Claire Olsofka         F30-39     177/255       33:22   10:26     1:04:49
856   Brooklyn Trumpy        F30-39     178/255       33:15   10:26     1:04:49
857   Cj Raymond             M20-29      98/111       34:12   10:26     1:04:50
858   Nathan Sime            M20-29      99/111       34:20   10:27     1:04:53
859   Denise Meyer           F30-39     179/255       33:09   10:27     1:04:54
860   Meghan Sweeney         F20-29     169/227       33:04   10:27     1:04:55
861   Jake Will              M20-29     100/111       33:04   10:27     1:04:55
862   Kim Schram             F40-49      87/121       33:56   10:27     1:04:55
863   Amanda Smith           F20-29     170/227       32:34   10:27     1:04:56
864   Mary Nelson            F30-39     180/255       32:53   10:28     1:04:57
865   Dana Hellgren          F30-39     181/255       32:53   10:28     1:04:57
866   Debbie Sharnak         F20-29     171/227       31:53   10:28     1:04:58
867   Briana Elliott         F20-29     172/227       32:10   10:29     1:05:07
868   Whitney Ballweg        F20-29     173/227       31:22   10:29     1:05:09
869   Michele Hepp           F20-29     174/227       33:21   10:30     1:05:09
870   Sonya Fredrick         F30-39     182/255       32:40   10:30     1:05:11
871   Stephanie Scheiber     F30-39     183/255       32:40   10:30     1:05:11
872   Kelley Putt            F15-19       22/27       33:00   10:30     1:05:12
873   Greta Goetz            F20-29     175/227       33:01   10:30     1:05:13
874   Dan Clancy             M50-59       37/42       32:05   10:30     1:05:13
875   Erin Merrigan          F15-19       23/27       30:16   10:30     1:05:14
876   Joe Johnson            M50-59       38/42       32:21   10:30     1:05:14
877   Jenna Lefebvre         F20-29     176/227       32:45   10:30     1:05:14
878   Ansel Slagle           M20-29     101/111       32:59   10:31     1:05:17
879   Libby Baucom           F30-39     184/255       34:19   10:31     1:05:20
880   Jeri Eveland           F30-39     185/255       33:37   10:31     1:05:20
881   Lindsey Tierney        F20-29     177/227       34:59   10:32     1:05:23
882   Andrea Cox             F40-49      88/121       34:03   10:32     1:05:25
883   Maggie Bishop          F30-39     186/255       34:04   10:32     1:05:27
884   Alyssa Knorr           F30-39     187/255       32:57   10:33     1:05:28
885   Kathleen Gabriel       F40-49      89/121       33:09   10:33     1:05:30
886   Shannon McCabe         F30-39     188/255       34:24   10:33     1:05:32
887   Brittany Baumler       F15-19       24/27       34:34   10:34     1:05:35
888   Vipin Iyer             M20-29     102/111       33:12   10:34     1:05:35
889   Nicole Dolin           F30-39     189/255       33:41   10:34     1:05:39
890   Barb Rosenthal         F40-49      90/121       33:37   10:35     1:05:41
891   Nick Hensen            M30-39     133/141       30:49   10:35     1:05:42
892   Rebecca Coleman        F20-29     178/227       38:07   10:35     1:05:44
893   Allison Gallipeau      F40-49      91/121       32:40   10:35     1:05:45
894   Kristen Hurlburt       F40-49      92/121       34:22   10:35     1:05:45
895   Angie Conant           F20-29     179/227       32:44   10:35     1:05:45
896   Clare Broadway         F15-19       25/27       31:02   10:36     1:05:47
897   Wendy Baake            F50-59       29/49       33:01   10:36     1:05:48
898   Hannah Purnell         F15-19       26/27       34:59   10:37     1:05:56
899   Corey Carmer           M30-39     134/141       31:42   10:37     1:05:58
900   Kelly Davis            F30-39     190/255       33:24   10:38     1:05:59
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901   Helen Kaiser           F60-69         1/4       35:31   10:38     1:05:59
902   Jayme Garrett          F30-39     191/255       33:48   10:38     1:06:01
903   Lynn Schulte           F50-59       30/49       33:50   10:38     1:06:01
904   Faith Dasilva          F30-39     192/255       33:50   10:38     1:06:01
905   Abigail Burton         F30-39     193/255       34:18   10:38     1:06:02
906   Becky Gering           F20-29     180/227       33:20   10:38     1:06:02
907   Michelle Natrop        F30-39     194/255       32:47   10:38     1:06:03
908   Rebecca McKean         F30-39     195/255       34:11   10:38     1:06:04
909   Kevin Flanagan         M40-49      96/107       32:37   10:38     1:06:04
910   Vicki Ruchti           F50-59       31/49       32:38   10:38     1:06:04
911   Ken Proctor            M40-49      97/107       35:38   10:38     1:06:05
912   Angela Rager           F20-29     181/227       34:11   10:39     1:06:05
913   Barbara Tesch          F50-59       32/49       34:11   10:39     1:06:09
914   Antoinette Sobon       F15-19       27/27       35:36   10:39     1:06:11
915   Katherine Weber        F20-29     182/227       33:30   10:40     1:06:14
916   Michelle Stocker       F30-39     196/255       32:17   10:41     1:06:21
917   Carla Strauch          F40-49      93/121       32:55   10:41     1:06:21
918   Jack Linder            M40-49      98/107       33:07   10:42     1:06:24
919   Toby Haines            M40-49      99/107       33:01   10:42     1:06:25
920   Deanna Reilly          F40-49      94/121       33:39   10:42     1:06:29
921   Monika Leonard         F40-49      95/121       32:44   10:43     1:06:33
922   Justin Kobbervig       M30-39     135/141       33:20   10:43     1:06:35
923   Monique Carpenter      F30-39     197/255       34:00   10:44     1:06:37
924   Kate Jorgensen         F30-39     198/255       34:01   10:44     1:06:37
925   Rachel Gregoire        F30-39     199/255       34:23   10:45     1:06:44
926   Sarah Griego           F30-39     200/255       34:23   10:45     1:06:44
927   Doug Endres            M50-59       39/42       34:33   10:46     1:06:49
928   Andrea Wetzel          F30-39     201/255       35:41   10:46     1:06:53
929   Christina Harris       F20-29     183/227       35:41   10:46     1:06:54
930   Amber Giddings         F30-39     202/255       33:48   10:49     1:07:10
931   Melissa Gormley        F40-49      96/121       33:53   10:49     1:07:12
932   Tiffany Sloan          F30-39     203/255       34:52   10:49     1:07:12
933   Lisa McDermott         F50-59       33/49       34:40   10:51     1:07:23
934   Lynn Cliff             F40-49      97/121       34:03   10:51     1:07:24
935   Kate Strom Hiorns      F30-39     204/255       37:08   10:52     1:07:26
936   Emily Thompson         F30-39     205/255       37:08   10:52     1:07:26
937   Jill Howard            F30-39     206/255       34:21   10:52     1:07:30
938   Tim Belter             M40-49     100/107       34:13   10:53     1:07:32
939   Jennifer Christianson  F30-39     207/255       34:14   10:53     1:07:33
940   Victor Starostka       M60-69         7/8       36:19   10:54     1:07:43
941   Kathryn Bloomquist     F30-39     208/255       34:13   10:55     1:07:46
942   Jonathan Ramberger     M20-29     103/111       32:36   10:55     1:07:49
943   Tonya Rasmussen        F40-49      98/121       33:36   10:55     1:07:49
944   Becky Briles           F50-59       34/49       33:36   10:55     1:07:49
945   Amy St. John           F30-39     209/255       34:07   10:56     1:07:52
946   Shelley Rismeyer       F20-29     184/227       34:11   10:56     1:07:53
947   Ron Dolin              M30-39     136/141       33:57   10:56     1:07:53
948   Diane Miller           F50-59       35/49       34:07   10:56     1:07:56
949   Richard Lewis          M60-69         8/8       34:36   10:56     1:07:57
950   Tara Homme             F30-39     210/255       34:39   10:58     1:08:04
951   Tracy Papenthien       F40-49      99/121       34:43   10:58     1:08:05
952   Kristin Kiel           F40-49     100/121       34:42   10:58     1:08:05
953   Paul Stang             M50-59       40/42       32:34   10:58     1:08:07
954   Mireia Bartrons        F30-39     211/255       30:08   10:59     1:08:11
955   Sue Cripps             F40-49     101/121       33:31   10:59     1:08:13
956   Ellen Houlihan         F30-39     212/255       35:39   10:59     1:08:14
957   Dawn Wessel            F20-29     185/227       34:36   10:59     1:08:14
958   Anne Haubenschild      F20-29     186/227       34:37   10:59     1:08:15
959   Summer Shepstone       F30-39     213/255       34:22   11:01     1:08:24
960   Susan Steinhauer       F40-49     102/121       33:53   11:02     1:08:31
961   Abigail Prill          F30-39     214/255       34:30   11:04     1:08:41
962   Brenda Ambrosius       F20-29     187/227       33:45   11:05     1:08:47
963   Beth Craig             F30-39     215/255       35:41   11:05     1:08:47
964   Christine Doyle        F20-29     188/227       34:23   11:06     1:08:56
965   Susan Doyle            F50-59       36/49       34:33   11:07     1:09:01
966   Maria Meister          F40-49     103/121       34:00   11:07     1:09:05
967   Bob Hockemeyer         M40-49     101/107       34:23   11:07     1:09:05
968   Lynda Patterson        F40-49     104/121       34:01   11:08     1:09:06
969   Mandee Carey           F30-39     216/255       35:23   11:08     1:09:08
970   Chris Stanhope         M40-49     102/107       36:29   11:08     1:09:09
971   Chad Ekern             M20-29     104/111       33:24   11:08     1:09:11
972   Barbara Bergman        F30-39     217/255       33:26   11:08     1:09:11
973   Katy Moore             F20-29     189/227       34:55   11:09     1:09:16
974   Mike Gathy             M30-39     137/141       35:09   11:09     1:09:17
975   Thomas Bricco          M20-29     105/111       31:58   11:11     1:09:24
976   Kathryn Powell         F50-59       37/49       34:27   11:11     1:09:28
977   Dona Hohensee          F40-49     105/121       36:29   11:12     1:09:36
978   Peter Huff             M40-49     103/107       33:16   11:13     1:09:37
979   Stacie Wagner          F30-39     218/255       35:20   11:13     1:09:37
980   Kate Halverson         F20-29     190/227       35:47   11:13     1:09:39
981   Molly Aschauer-Follmer F30-39     219/255       34:45   11:14     1:09:44
982   Kate Swenson           F30-39     220/255       34:06   11:14     1:09:46
983   Erin Billmeyer         F30-39     221/255       36:04   11:14     1:09:48
984   David Whedon           M40-49     104/107       34:22   11:15     1:09:52
985   Russell Ericksmoen     M50-59       41/42       33:19   11:15     1:09:55
986   Jennifer Murry         F30-39     222/255       34:46   11:16     1:09:55
987   Aimee Wierzba          F30-39     223/255       36:03   11:16     1:09:57
988   Katharine Clark        F30-39     224/255       34:01   11:16     1:10:01
989   Anthony McFall         M30-39     138/141       34:50   11:17     1:10:06
990   Amy Stubbendick        F20-29     191/227       34:42   11:18     1:10:10
991   Angela Trentadue       F30-39     225/255       35:18   11:19     1:10:14
992   Laura Koenen           F30-39     226/255       34:01   11:19     1:10:18
993   Debra Lohr-Foster      F40-49     106/121       33:24   11:19     1:10:19
994   Brooke Griebel         F40-49     107/121       36:28   11:19     1:10:19
995   Tracey Ziegler         F40-49     108/121       34:39   11:19     1:10:19
996   Tracey Soyring         F40-49     109/121       35:41   11:22     1:10:37
997   Madeline Olson         F20-29     192/227       35:45   11:24     1:10:50
998   Christine Wissins      F30-39     227/255       34:49   11:25     1:10:53
999   Katie Bedward          F20-29     193/227       35:58   11:25     1:10:53
1000  Karla Riemer           F20-29     194/227       34:43   11:25     1:10:55
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1001  Colleen Gonsiorek      F20-29     195/227       37:45   11:26     1:11:00
1002  Bri Smith              F20-29     196/227       34:45   11:27     1:11:05
1003  Mike Koplin            M30-39     139/141       37:01   11:28     1:11:10
1004  Melissa Krieger        F30-39     228/255       36:05   11:28     1:11:13
1005  Mindy Carroll          F30-39     229/255       36:04   11:28     1:11:13
1006  Betty Thao             F30-39     230/255       35:56   11:29     1:11:19
1007  Annette Tlusty         F50-59       38/49       37:03   11:29     1:11:20
1008  Bridget Belcastro      F40-49     110/121       37:02   11:29     1:11:22
1009  Amy Woulfe             F30-39     231/255       35:07   11:30     1:11:27
1010  Sibyl McCarley         F20-29     197/227       37:06   11:31     1:11:33
1011  Tracy Warnecke         F30-39     232/255       35:00   11:35     1:11:56
1012  Megan Hines            F30-39     233/255       37:47   11:35     1:11:56
1013  Debra Imhoff           F30-39     234/255       36:41   11:39     1:12:22
1014  Dilan Weeratunga       M20-29     106/111       37:32   11:39     1:12:24
1015  Katharine Golen        F20-29     198/227       37:32   11:40     1:12:24
1016  Maureen Cleary         F20-29     199/227       37:32   11:40     1:12:25
1017  Annie Schwab           F20-29     200/227       39:46   11:40     1:12:25
1018  Sara Blilie            F30-39     235/255       36:48   11:40     1:12:27
1019  Kathy Starostka        F60-69         2/4       37:27   11:40     1:12:27
1020  Shannon Galindo        F30-39     236/255       36:47   11:40     1:12:27
1021  Dolores Wendt          F60-69         3/4       36:32   11:41     1:12:31
1022  Kassie Pater           F20-29     201/227       37:04   11:41     1:12:32
1023  Belle Mihajlovic       F30-39     237/255       37:07   11:41     1:12:32
1024  Jason Phipps           M20-29     107/111       34:46   11:41     1:12:34
1025  Kellie Spellman        F40-49     111/121       36:45   11:41     1:12:34
1026  Kelly Carlson          F20-29     202/227       37:28   11:44     1:12:52
1027  Aimee Kastein          F20-29     203/227       37:29   11:44     1:12:53
1028  Meagan Bosket          F20-29     204/227       36:53   11:45     1:12:57
1029  Linda McKee            F40-49     112/121       36:46   11:48     1:13:17
1030  Amber Zarling          F20-29     205/227       35:59   11:48     1:13:19
1031  Theresa Hineline       F40-49     113/121       35:53   11:50     1:13:29
1032  Diane Pastula          F50-59       39/49       36:04   11:50     1:13:30
1033  Michael Peroutka       M40-49     105/107       35:51   11:50     1:13:31
1034  Heather Jennings       F30-39     238/255       38:09   11:51     1:13:33
1035  Robyn Gabriel          F30-39     239/255       38:18   11:51     1:13:35
1036  Kari Wojciechowski     F20-29     206/227       35:38   11:51     1:13:35
1037  Michael Dubinski       M20-29     108/111       35:39   11:51     1:13:37
1038  Tianna Wojciechowski   F20-29     207/227       35:38   11:51     1:13:38
1039  Oluwatimilehin Oshin   M15-19         9/9       35:18   11:52     1:13:44
1040  Tara Scott             F20-29     208/227       37:06   11:55     1:13:59
1041  Angela Wright          F40-49     114/121       37:24   11:55     1:14:01
1042  Dana Jacquin           F20-29     209/227       36:58   11:55     1:14:02
1043  Heather Wallner        F20-29     210/227       36:58   11:55     1:14:02
1044  Aimee Merrigan         F20-29     211/227       36:58   11:56     1:14:05
1045  Kelsey Weaver          F20-29     212/227       31:38   11:57     1:14:14
1046  Kinley Weaver          F20-29     213/227       31:45   11:57     1:14:14
1047  Brittany Vela          F20-29     214/227       36:51   11:59     1:14:23
1048  Polly Hamner           F50-59       40/49       38:01   12:01     1:14:36
1049  Nikki Holzbauer        F30-39     240/255       36:54   12:04     1:14:56
1050  Amber Danielson        F20-29     215/227       36:53   12:06     1:15:11
1051  Stephanie Williams     F20-29     216/227       35:06   12:08     1:15:20
1052  Emily Severson         F20-29     217/227       36:54   12:08     1:15:23
1053  Amy Pitzer             F20-29     218/227       39:24   12:11     1:15:41
1054  Kira Wuellner          F20-29     219/227       38:56   12:15     1:16:04
1055  Meghan Watry           F20-29     220/227       38:56   12:15     1:16:05
1056  Orlando Garcia         M40-49     106/107       38:06   12:15     1:16:05
1057  Janice Feltz           F50-59       41/49       39:06   12:15     1:16:05
1058  Rhoda Ricciardi        F50-59       42/49       38:05   12:15     1:16:06
1059  Patty Peddecord        F30-39     241/255       37:47   12:18     1:16:21
1060  Mo Fraley              F40-49     115/121       38:19   12:26     1:17:14
1061  Katie McCullough       F40-49     116/121       38:19   12:26     1:17:15
1062  Kimberly Glissendorf   F30-39     242/255       40:06   12:28     1:17:27
1063  Jennifer Zimmermann    F30-39     243/255       39:06   12:32     1:17:49
1064  Ben Coates             M30-39     140/141       37:56   12:34     1:18:02
1065  Krysta Walsh           F30-39     244/255       37:56   12:34     1:18:03
1066  Tracy Schnackenbeck    F30-39     245/255       39:08   12:35     1:18:07
1067  Carolyn Pehlke         F30-39     246/255       39:18   12:35     1:18:09
1068  Mindi Perrich          F30-39     247/255       37:39   12:36     1:18:15
1069  Lynn Siekmann          F20-29     221/227       38:14   12:37     1:18:24
1070  Abigail Brooks         F20-29     222/227       40:00   12:38     1:18:30
1071  Madison Redding        F01-14         2/2       42:11   12:41     1:18:43
1072  Ruth Schleis           F20-29     223/227       38:47   12:41     1:18:43
1073  Matthew Schleis        M20-29     109/111       38:47   12:41     1:18:44
1074  Mike Redding           M40-49     107/107       42:11   12:42     1:18:50
1075  Jill Redding           F40-49     117/121       42:12   12:42     1:18:50
1076  Loren Eadie            F20-29     224/227       40:08   12:42     1:18:53
1077  Amy Albrecht           F20-29     225/227       39:42   12:48     1:19:33
1078  Mary Nimm              F40-49     118/121       39:39   12:49     1:19:38
1079  Marian Sheridan        F50-59       43/49       42:17   12:56     1:20:16
1080  Kinsey Schulz          F30-39     248/255       39:42   12:57     1:20:25
1081  Barbara Whitney        F50-59       44/49       42:03   13:02     1:20:54
1082  Tiffanie Jacobson      F30-39     249/255       39:07   13:06     1:21:19
1083  Jen Giegerich          F30-39     250/255       41:00   13:07     1:21:30
1084  Katy Steeno            F20-29     226/227       41:00   13:07     1:21:30
1085  Thomas Hink            M30-39     141/141       38:58   13:11     1:21:55
1086  Jennifer Bartlein      F20-29     227/227       40:52   13:15     1:22:18
1087  Vonda Wielsma          F30-39     251/255       41:37   13:15     1:22:20
1088  Jane Richards          F30-39     252/255       40:58   13:18     1:22:33
1089  Brenda Neff            F50-59       45/49       38:56   13:20     1:22:48
1090  Debbi Segina           F50-59       46/49       43:18   13:38     1:24:42
1091  Sara Herzig            F30-39     253/255       43:24   13:44     1:25:20
1092  Sharon Simon           F40-49     119/121       44:07   13:45     1:25:23
1093  Jamie Beyler           F30-39     254/255       44:25   13:47     1:25:37
1094  Jason Pitzer           M20-29     110/111       44:13   13:59     1:26:53
1095  Nicole Fox             F30-39     255/255       44:41   14:15     1:28:29
1096  Dana Henriksen         F60-69         4/4       43:19   14:15     1:28:30
1097  Barbara Feltz          F50-59       47/49       46:28   14:38     1:30:53
1098  Sonja Gilbertson       F50-59       48/49       44:07   14:38     1:30:54
1099  Elizabeth Flory        F40-49     120/121       46:56   14:40     1:31:07
1100  Vern Acker             M50-59       42/42       46:18   15:24     1:35:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Susan Zencka           F50-59       49/49       48:37   15:40     1:37:19
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